Declaration of conformity
Flexible Heating Cable
The manufacturer:
Heatcom Corporation A/S
and on their behalf: Technical Manager Søren Bærholm declares that the family of
Flexible Heating Cable designated Types:
Name: Heating Cable, Type designation:
Heat-Strong 70-20, 70-25 and 70-30, 70-30i
HC70E020 (20 W/m –  230 V)
HC70E025 (25 W/m –  230 V)
HC70E030 (30 W/m –  230 V)
HC70E030i (30 W/m –  400 V)
Cables for installation in concrete for ice- and snow melting as well as underfloor
heating. Cables may also be installed on roof and in gutters.
Heat-Strong 70-20U, 70-25U and 70-30U, 70-30Ui
HC70E020U (20 W/m –  230 V)
HC70E025U (25 W/m –  230 V)
HC70E030U (30 W/m –  230 V)
HC70E030Ui (30 W/m –  400 V)
Cables for outdoor installation on roof and in gutters and in soil. Installation in soil max. 25
W/m
Cables may also be installed in concrete for ice- and snow melting or underfloor heating.
Satisfy the provisions for CE marking according to the Low Voltage
Directive 73/23/EEC and 93/68/EEC
Based on test according to:
EN 60335-1: Household and similar electrical appliances – Safety General Requirements.
IEC 60800 Apply for the heating cable.
Heatcom Corporation AS
Korsholm Allé 14
DK-5500
Middelfart
Technical Manager
Søren Bærholm   Date: 21.10 2019